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Office Name: U. S. SENATOR

ANNA BENDER 13 22

JOHN CORNYN 210 286

Election Date Name Election Type Election Category

Search
Reporting Level Registered Voters Count

Precincts Reported

Polling Locations Reported

Total Provisional Ballots

Candidate Name Early Voting by Mail Early Voting In Person Election Day Count
Early Voting

Count
Total
Votes

Early Voting by Mail Early Voting In Person Election Day Count

Early Voting by Mail Early Voting In Person Election Day Count
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SARA CANADY 12 17

KEN PAXTON 127 190

VIRGIL JOHN
BIERSCHWALE

4 5

GULREZ "GUS" KHAN 4 5

WESLEY HUNT 35 61

JOHN O. ADEFOPE 5 6

Office Name: U. S. REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT 23

TONY GONZALES 210 270

BRANDON HERRERA 163 256

KEITH BARTON 28 48

FRANCISCO "QUICO"
CANSECO

13 19

Candidate Name Early Voting by Mail Early Voting In Person Election Day Count
Early Voting

Count
Total
Votes

Early Voting by Mail Early Voting In Person Election Day Count

Early Voting by Mail Early Voting In Person Election Day Count

Early Voting by Mail Early Voting In Person Election Day Count

Early Voting by Mail Early Voting In Person Election Day Count
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Early Voting by Mail Early Voting In Person Election Day Count
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Early Voting by Mail Early Voting In Person Election Day Count

Early Voting by Mail Early Voting In Person Election Day Count
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Office Name: GOVERNOR

CHARLES ANDREW
CROUCH

12 13

ARTURO ESPINOSA 17 31

R.F. "BOB" ACHGILL 1 1

STEPHEN SAMUELSON 3 3

EVELYN BROOKS 9 15

KENNETH HYDE 3 4

PETE "DOC" CHAMBERS 34 65

NATHANIEL WELCH 6 7

RONNIE TULLOS 1 4

GREG ABBOTT 332 458

MARK V. GOLOBY 2 3

Candidate Name Early Voting by Mail Early Voting In Person Election Day Count
Early Voting

Count
Total
Votes

Early Voting by Mail Early Voting In Person Election Day Count

Early Voting by Mail Early Voting In Person Election Day Count

Early Voting by Mail Early Voting In Person Election Day Count

Early Voting by Mail Early Voting In Person Election Day Count

Early Voting by Mail Early Voting In Person Election Day Count

Early Voting by Mail Early Voting In Person Election Day Count

Early Voting by Mail Early Voting In Person Election Day Count

Early Voting by Mail Early Voting In Person Election Day Count
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Office Name: LIEUTENANT GOVERNOR

ESALA WUESCHNER 8 9

PERLA MUÑOZ
HOPKINS

42 69

TIMOTHY MABRY 49 69

DAN PATRICK 282 411

Office Name: ATTORNEY GENERAL

JOAN HUFFMAN 97 138

MAYES MIDDLETON 114 154

AARON REITZ 28 41

CHIP ROY 131 206

Office Name: COMPTROLLER OF PUBLIC ACCOUNTS

Candidate Name Early Voting by Mail Early Voting In Person Election Day Count
Early Voting

Count
Total
Votes

Early Voting by Mail Early Voting In Person Election Day Count

Early Voting by Mail Early Voting In Person Election Day Count

Early Voting by Mail Early Voting In Person Election Day Count

Early Voting by Mail Early Voting In Person Election Day Count

Candidate Name Early Voting by Mail Early Voting In Person Election Day Count Early Voting Count Total Votes
Early Voting by Mail Early Voting In Person Election Day Count

Early Voting by Mail Early Voting In Person Election Day Count

Early Voting by Mail Early Voting In Person Election Day Count

Early Voting by Mail Early Voting In Person Election Day Count
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KELLY HANCOCK 132 188

CHRISTI CRADDICK 99 137

MICHAEL
BERLANGA

26 44

DON HUFFINES 116 181

Office Name: COMMISSIONER OF THE GENERAL LAND OFFICE

DAWN
BUCKINGHAM

315 467

Office Name: COMMISSIONER OF AGRICULTURE

NATE SHEETS 141 205

SID MILLER 228 338

Candidate Name Early Voting by Mail Early Voting In Person Election Day Count
Early Voting

Count
Total
Votes

Early Voting by Mail Early Voting In Person Election Day Count

Early Voting by Mail Early Voting In Person Election Day Count

Early Voting by Mail Early Voting In Person Election Day Count

Early Voting by Mail Early Voting In Person Election Day Count
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Early Voting

Count
Total
Votes

Early Voting by Mail Early Voting In Person Election Day Count

Candidate Name Early Voting by Mail Early Voting In Person Election Day Count Early Voting Count Total Votes
Early Voting by Mail Early Voting In Person Election Day Count
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Office Name: RAILROAD COMMISSIONER

BO FRENCH 45 61

HAWK DUNLAP 52 91

JAMES (JIM)
MATLOCK

81 122

JIM WRIGHT 105 155

KATHERINE CULBERT 49 64

Office Name: CHIEF JUSTICE, SUPREME COURT

JIMMY BLACKLOCK 322 474

Office Name: JUSTICE, SUPREME COURT, PLACE 2

JAMES P. SULLIVAN 312 462

Candidate Name Early Voting by Mail Early Voting In Person Election Day Count
Early Voting

Count
Total
Votes

Early Voting by Mail Early Voting In Person Election Day Count

Early Voting by Mail Early Voting In Person Election Day Count

Early Voting by Mail Early Voting In Person Election Day Count

Early Voting by Mail Early Voting In Person Election Day Count

Early Voting by Mail Early Voting In Person Election Day Count

Candidate Name Early Voting by Mail Early Voting In Person Election Day Count Early Voting Count Total Votes
Early Voting by Mail Early Voting In Person Election Day Count
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Office Name: JUSTICE, SUPREME COURT, PLACE 7

KYLE HAWKINS 308 457

Office Name: JUSTICE, SUPREME COURT, PLACE 8

BRETT BUSBY 311 460

Office Name: JUDGE, COURT OF CRIMINAL APPEALS, PLACE 3

THOMAS SMITH 91 140

BRENT COFFEE 66 108

ALISON FOX 90 125

LESLI FITZPATRICK 63 88

Office Name: JUDGE, COURT OF CRIMINAL APPEALS, PLACE 4

Candidate Name Early Voting by Mail Early Voting In Person Election Day Count Early Voting Count Total Votes
Early Voting by Mail Early Voting In Person Election Day Count

Candidate Name Early Voting by Mail Early Voting In Person Election Day Count Early Voting Count Total Votes
Early Voting by Mail Early Voting In Person Election Day Count

Candidate Name Early Voting by Mail Early Voting In Person Election Day Count Early Voting Count Total Votes
Early Voting by Mail Early Voting In Person Election Day Count

Early Voting by Mail Early Voting In Person Election Day Count

Early Voting by Mail Early Voting In Person Election Day Count

Early Voting by Mail Early Voting In Person Election Day Count
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KEVIN PATRICK
YEARY

300 446

Office Name: JUDGE, COURT OF CRIMINAL APPEALS, PLACE 9

JOHN MESSINGER 224 337

JENNIFER BALIDO 91 129

Office Name: STATE SENATOR, DISTRICT 31

KEVIN SPARKS 310 463

Office Name: STATE REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT 53

WES VIRDELL 310 462

Office Name: CHIEF JUSTICE, 15TH COURT OF APPEALS DISTRICT

Candidate Name Early Voting by Mail Early Voting In Person Election Day Count
Early Voting

Count
Total
Votes

Early Voting by Mail Early Voting In Person Election Day Count

Candidate Name Early Voting by Mail Early Voting In Person Election Day Count Early Voting Count Total Votes
Early Voting by Mail Early Voting In Person Election Day Count
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SCOTT BRISTER 298 447

Office Name: JUSTICE, 15TH COURT OF APPEALS DISTRICT, PLACE 2

SCOTT K. FIELD 300 449

Office Name: JUSTICE, 15TH COURT OF APPEALS DISTRICT, PLACE 3

APRIL FARRIS 300 447

Office Name: CHIEF JUSTICE, 3RD COURT OF APPEALS DISTRICT

CORY LIU 294 438

Office Name: COUNTY JUDGE

Candidate Name Early Voting by Mail Early Voting In Person Election Day Count Early Voting Count Total Votes
Early Voting by Mail Early Voting In Person Election Day Count

Candidate Name Early Voting by Mail Early Voting In Person Election Day Count Early Voting Count Total Votes
Early Voting by Mail Early Voting In Person Election Day Count

Candidate Name Early Voting by Mail Early Voting In Person Election Day Count Early Voting Count Total Votes
Early Voting by Mail Early Voting In Person Election Day Count
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CHARLES (CHARLIE)
BRADLEY

378 542

Office Name: COUNTY CLERK/DISTRICT CLERK

MARSHA MASKILL 397 564

Office Name: COUNTY TREASURER

JENNIFER
HENDERSON

170 241

CASSANDRA
BUITRON

308 424

Office Name: COUNTY COMMISSIONER PRECINCT 2

JASON PORTER 51 67

CONON EMMONS 17 27

Candidate Name Early Voting by Mail Early Voting In Person Election Day Count
Early Voting

Count
Total
Votes

Early Voting by Mail Early Voting In Person Election Day Count

Candidate Name Early Voting by Mail Early Voting In Person Election Day Count Early Voting Count Total Votes
Early Voting by Mail Early Voting In Person Election Day Count

Candidate Name Early Voting by Mail Early Voting In Person Election Day Count
Early Voting

Count
Total
Votes

Early Voting by Mail Early Voting In Person Election Day Count

Early Voting by Mail Early Voting In Person Election Day Count
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WILLIAM MCAFEE 29 65

Office Name: COUNTY COMMISSIONER PRECINCT 4

BEN MITTEL 31 45

CHRIS EDWARD
MEADOR

125 171

Office Name: JUSTICE OF THE PEACE

RAHEGYN FRANKE 370 524

Office Name: COUNTY CHAIR

JERI WILLOUGHBY 358 517

Public measure title: PROPOSITION 1

Candidate Name Early Voting by Mail Early Voting In Person Election Day Count Early Voting Count Total Votes
Early Voting by Mail Early Voting In Person Election Day Count

Candidate Name Early Voting by Mail Early Voting In Person Election Day Count
Early Voting

Count
Total
Votes

Early Voting by Mail Early Voting In Person Election Day Count

Early Voting by Mail Early Voting In Person Election Day Count

Candidate Name Early Voting by Mail Early Voting In Person Election Day Count Early Voting Count Total Votes
Early Voting by Mail Early Voting In Person Election Day Count

Candidate Name Early Voting by Mail Early Voting In Person Election Day Count Early Voting Count Total Votes
Early Voting by Mail Early Voting In Person Election Day Count
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YES 371 528

NO 62 87

Public measure title: PROPOSITION 2

YES 383 554

NO 64 79

Public measure title: PROPOSITION 3

YES 289 408

NO 156 226

Public measure title: PROPOSITION 4

YES 354 512

Response Type Early Voting by Mail Early Voting In Person Election Day Count Early Voting Count Total Votes
Early Voting by Mail Early Voting In Person Election Day Count

Early Voting by Mail Early Voting In Person Election Day Count

Response Type Early Voting by Mail Early Voting In Person Election Day Count Early Voting Count Total Votes
Early Voting by Mail Early Voting In Person Election Day Count

Early Voting by Mail Early Voting In Person Election Day Count

Response Type Early Voting by Mail Early Voting In Person Election Day Count Early Voting Count Total Votes
Early Voting by Mail Early Voting In Person Election Day Count

Early Voting by Mail Early Voting In Person Election Day Count

Response Type Early Voting by Mail Early Voting In Person Election Day Count Early Voting Count Total Votes
Early Voting by Mail Early Voting In Person Election Day Count
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NO 86 114

Public measure title: PROPOSITION 5

YES 366 521

NO 76 106

Public measure title: PROPOSITION 6

YES 383 547

NO 65 84

Public measure title: PROPOSITION 7

YES 380 549

NO 59 76

Response Type Early Voting by Mail Early Voting In Person Election Day Count Early Voting Count Total Votes
Early Voting by Mail Early Voting In Person Election Day Count

Response Type Early Voting by Mail Early Voting In Person Election Day Count Early Voting Count Total Votes
Early Voting by Mail Early Voting In Person Election Day Count

Early Voting by Mail Early Voting In Person Election Day Count

Response Type Early Voting by Mail Early Voting In Person Election Day Count Early Voting Count Total Votes
Early Voting by Mail Early Voting In Person Election Day Count
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Early Voting by Mail Early Voting In Person Election Day Count
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Public measure title: PROPOSITION 8

YES 392 561

NO 55 73

Public measure title: PROPOSITION 9

YES 291 415

NO 138 195

Public measure title: PROPOSITION 10

YES 360 527

NO 49 61

Response Type Early Voting by Mail Early Voting In Person Election Day Count Early Voting Count Total Votes
Early Voting by Mail Early Voting In Person Election Day Count

Early Voting by Mail Early Voting In Person Election Day Count

Response Type Early Voting by Mail Early Voting In Person Election Day Count Early Voting Count Total Votes
Early Voting by Mail Early Voting In Person Election Day Count

Early Voting by Mail Early Voting In Person Election Day Count
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